BIEGI GLOWNE
MIEJSCA

OPEN M
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12
13
14 12
15 13
16
17 14
18 15
19 16
20
21
22
23
24
25 17
26 18
27 19
28 20
29 21
30
31 22
32 23
33 24

NAZWISKO

Smolinski
Urbaniak
Podlecki

Tumiel
Podlecki
Grzybowski
Zamielski
Wotosz

Frontczak
Krawczyk

Tabaka
Chycko

Sadowska
Sadowski
Winnicki

Majdowska
Lipka
Kowalski
Smigielski
Smolirska
Tabaka
Wiktorska
Sobieranska
Smigielska
Bfazejewski
Tyrka
Lewandowski
Niksa
Szpyrka
Grabowska
Poptawski
Puchata

Kietek

IMIE

Rafat

Damian

Maciej

Marcin

Krzysztof

Pawet

Pawet

Wiktor

Marek

Adrian

Piotr

Paulina

Marta

Robert

Woijciech

Renata

Pawet

Marek

Marcin

Marta

Magdalena

Mariola

Edyta

Aleksandra

Zdzistaw

Zbigniew

Zenon

Krzysztof

Jarostaw

Roksana

Michat

Witodzimierz

Daniel

KORONA ZIEMI PRZASNYSKIEJ 2022

MIASTO

Przasnysz

Jednorozec

Ciechandéw

Chorzele

Ciechandéw

Przasnysz

Przasnysz

Ostroteka

Jednorozec

Drazdzewo-
Kujawy

Przasnysz

Przasnysz

Ciechandéw

Dobrzankowo

Przasnysz

Przasnysz

Przasnysz

Humiecino-
Andrychy

Przasnysz

Przasnysz

Przasnysz

Jednorozec

Przasnysz

Przasnysz

Przasnysz

Jednorozec

Ciechandéw

Cyk

Dzwierzuty

Przasnysz

Przasnysz

Sierakowo

Przasnysz

WYNIKI GENERALNE

PIATKA
RADIOLEKTRONIKA
ROSTKOWO
KLUB 24.04.2022
MSC CZAS
KS Przasnik 3 00:17:25
Przasnysz
Jednorozec Robi
S 7 00:18:10
KB TKKF Promyk
Ciechanéw
13 00:19:18
KB TKKF Promyk
Ciechandéw
2.0Rel 20 00:20:13
KS Przasnik 27  00:21:32
Przasnysz
28 00:21:36
Jednorozec.: Robi 34 00:22:30
Co Moze
45  00:23:22
44  00:23:22
Maratodczyk 30 10.57.35
Poznan
49  00:24:33
JednorozeF Robi 60 00:26:19
Co Moze
KS Przasnik 43 00:23:20
Przasnysz
KS Przasnik 51  00:24:57
Przasnysz
KS Przasnik 50 00:24:50
Przasnysz
48 00:24:17
65 00:27:36
KS Przasnik 47  00:23:54
Przasnysz
KS Przasnik 70 00:27:59
Przasnysz
Jednoroze; Robi 71 00:28:11
Co Moze
KS Przasnik 69 00:27:59
Przasnysz
80 00:30:00
KS Przasnik 75  00:28:41
Przasnysz
lednorozecRobi g3 45.39.97
Co Moze
85 00:36:55
29 00:21:50
KS Przasnik
Przasnysz
KS Przasnik
Przasnysz
KS Przasnik 23 00:20:55
Przasnysz
KS Przasnik 36 00:22:42
Przasnysz
CatchTime
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TRZY SZYBKIE MILE

MsC

13

17

14

28

19

26

24

25

22

53

33

30

23

32

31

34

41

44

43

46

47

50

11

10

16

21

20

CHORZELE
22.05.2022

CZAS

00:16:59

00:17:58

00:18:14

00:18:59

00:18:29

00:19:37

00:20:28

00:19:42

00:22:04

00:21:08

00:21:57

00:21:49

00:21:56

00:21:33

00:23:52

00:23:19

00:22:24

00:21:45

00:23:13

00:22:46

00:23:25

00:26:10

00:26:38

00:26:37

00:26:46

00:28:11

00:32:52

00:18:37

00:19:23

00:19:13

00:20:07

00:21:30

00:21:24

CROSS SPOD
WIATRAKA
ROMANY-SEBORY
26.06.2022
MSC CZAS
1 00:18:36
2 00:20:24
4 00:20:48
7 00:21:05
8 00:21:07
13  00:23:04
47  00:22:32
16  00:24:05
18 00:24:14
19 00:24:27
17 00:24:10
22 00:25:08
27  00:26:05
24 00:25:15
48 00:27:16
30 00:26:15
32 00:27:50
35  00:29:32
26 00:25:55
39  00:31:00
33  00:28:06
34  00:29:09
38 00:31:00
37 00:31:00
42  00:33:18
41  00:32:35
46  00:37:43
6 00:21:01
10 00:22:33
9 00:21:52

PRZASNYSKA

MsC

STREFA
PRZASNYSZ
04.09.2022

CZAS

WYNIK

00:53:00

00:56:32

00:58:34

00:59:22

00:59:49

01:02:54

01:04:32

01:05:23

01:08:48

01:08:57

01:09:29

01:09:32

01:12:34

01:13:07

01:14:28

01:14:31

01:15:04

01:15:34

01:16:44

01:17:40

01:19:30

01:23:30

01:25:37

01:27:37

01:28:45

01:31:53

01:47:30

00:39:38

00:41:13

00:41:46

00:41:59

00:42:25

00:44:06
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KORONA ZIEMI PRZASNYSKIEJ 2022
WYNIKI GENERALNE

BIEGI GROWNE

PIATKA CROSS SPOD PRZASNYSKA
MIEJSCA RADIOLEKTRONIKA TRZYC‘:‘_IZ(;{:;(E'EEM'LE WIATRAKA STREFA
ROSTKOWO R " ROMANY-SEBORY PRZASNYSZ
NAZWISKO IMIE MIASTO KLUB 24.04.2022 - 26.06.2022 04.09.2022 WYNIK
OPEN M K Msc CZAS msc CZAS MsC CZAS msc CZAS
. Jednorozec Robi
34 25 Borczak Dariusz Przasnysz . 24  00:21:25 12 00:23:02 00:44:27
Co Moze
. . Jednorozec Robi
35 10 Urbaniak Anna Jednorozec . 26 00:21:28 14  00:23:11 00:44:39
Co Moze
. . Makow ,
36 26 Padowski Piotr L LKS Makéw Maz. = 32  00:22:18 11 00:22:42 00:45:00
Mazowiecki
Jednorozec Robi
37 27 Borczak Adam Przasnysz . 37 00:22:43 21 00:25:08 00:47:51
Co Moze
38 28 Sopelewski Mariusz Jednorozec 42  00:23:19 23 00:25:11 00:48:30
39 29 Dominik Adrian Chorzele 29 00:22:20 31 00:26:43 00:49:03
40 30 Radomski Mariusz 35 00:23:46 25 00:25:41 00:49:27
41 31 Gorzach Zbigniew Ciechandéw ASFaltLove Dziki 59  00:26:13 37 00:24:05 00:50:18
42 32 Zdzioch Pawet Przasnysz 63 00:26:45 36 00:23:56 00:50:41
43 33 Koziatek Marcin Szczytno OSP Szczytno 54  00:25:15 28 00:26:13 00:51:28
44 34 Koziatek Jakub Szczytno 55 00:25:15 29 00:26:14 00:51:29
45 35 Grabowski Bogdan Ciechandéw 68 00:27:58 40 00:25:54 00:53:52
46 36 Szejko Wawrzyniec Ciechandéw 72 00:28:21 36 00:30:16 00:58:37
47 37 Zielinski Jerzy Przasnysz Przasnysz 82 00:30:57 48 00:28:25 00:59:22
_— . . Jednorozec Robi
48 38 Zmijewski Adam Jednorozec . 84  00:35:40 51 00:36:49 01:12:29
Co Moze
49 39 Flaga Przemystaw Olsztyn URWIS BIEGA 1 00:15:49 00:15:49
50 40 Filipowicz Tomasz Budki SP SONDA 2 00:16:25 00:16:25
51 41 Jaroszewski Cezary Zakocie LKS Makow 1 00:17:10 00:17:10
Mazowiecki
52 42 Zielonka Jan Ostrowas WAT Warszawa 2 00:17:16 00:17:16
53 43 Polewaczyk Tomasz Lyse Dark Side 4 00:17:31 00:17:31
Ostroteka
54 44 Matras Przemystaw Warchaty PM14 Team 4 00:17:46 00:17:46
KS SCHULO
55 45 Kotakowski Rafat Dziatdowo TEAM 5 00:17:54 00:17:54
DZIAtDOWO
56 46 Koziatek Sebastian Szczytno Team Kopec 6 00:17:56 00:17:56
57 47 Karwowski Marcin Mtawa 8 00:18:23 00:18:23
Konrad
58 48 Kwiatkowski Marcin Mtawa _ Nosarzewski 9 00:18:25 00:18:25
Badania, Dieta,
Trening"
Zenon Klimik
59 49 Koziatek Jakub Szczytno Kantor Wymiany 10 00:18:26 00:18:26
Walut Szczytno
60 50 Wrotny Mariusz Mtawa 11  00:18:28 00:18:28
61 51 Rzeznik Przemystaw Rostkowo 12 00:18:56 00:18:56
62 52 Kaminski Bartosz Dabrowa Runners Team 14 00:19:24 00:19:24
. . Bieganie Pod
63 53 Prusik Andrzej Olsztyn . . 12 00:19:32 00:19:32
Sokolim Okiem
64 11 Danelska Monika Ostréda Ostréda Runners 15 00:19:51 00:19:51
KS Przasnik
65 54 Majdowski Marek Przasnysz rzasnt 16 00:20:07 00:20:07
Przasnysz
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BIEGI GROWNE

MIEJSCA
OPEN M
66 55
67 56
68 57
69 58
70 59
71 60
72 61
73
74 62
75
76 63
77 64
78 65
79 66
80 67
81
82 68
83 69
84 70
85 71
86
87 72
88 73
89
90 74
91 75
92
93
94 76
95
96 77
97
98 78

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

-
> ATCHTIME

NAZWISKO

Rasinski

Kryszczak

Rykowski

Wodzynski

Dabrowski

Zajac

Urbaniak

Kowalska

Gadomski

Sledziewska

Domian

Adamiak

Obojski

Lazarski

Sobieraj

Koztowska

Jankowski

Gevorgyan

Danelski

Traczyk

Sobocinska

tadewski

Wojtkowiak

Dtugotecka

Jaskiewicz

Adamiak

Kaczynska

Goos

Brzostek

Gadomska

Dtugotecki

Marszatek

UKR

IMIE

Piotr

Adam

Radostaw

Bogustaw

Dariusz

Bogdan

Sylwester

Agnieszka

Jacek

Katarzyna

tukasz

Arkadiusz

Pawet

Krzysztof

Tomasz

Marta

Rafat

Sargis

Andrzej

Przemek

Monika

Daniel

Adrian

Angelika

Daniel

Robert

Katarzyna

Angelika

Krystian

Barbara

Jakub

Anna

Hlib

KORONA ZIEMI PRZASNYSKIEJ 2022

MIASTO

Przasnysz

Przasnysz

Ciechandéw

Dziatdowo

Mazovia

Chorzele

Jednorozec

Dziatdowo

Przasnysz

Stary Lubotyn

Ostroteka

Ciechandéw

Szczuki

Ciechandéw

Przasnysz

Przasnysz

Zuromin

Przasnysz

Chorzele

Ciechandéw

Przasnysz

Przasnysz

Rostkowo

Milewo Kulki

Przasnysz

Ciechandéw

Przasnysz

Puttusk

Szczytno

Przasnysz

Przasnysz

Pruszkéw

Gmina Czernice
Borowe

WYNIKI GENERALNE

PIATKA
RADIOLEKTRONIKA
ROSTKOWO
KLUB 24.04.2022
MSC CZAS
17  00:20:08
KS Przasnik 18 00:20:10
Przasnysz
Mazo.waPro,fActlv 21 00:20:20
e Ciechanow
KS SCHULO
TEAM 22 00:20:39
DZIAtDOWO
ZaDyszka
Jednorozec Robi
Co Moze
KS SCHULO
A 25 00:21:26
KS Przasnik
Przasnysz
30 00:22:01
2 Orel 31 00:22:05
5MBOT 33 00:22:28
38 00:22:43
39 00:22:45
KS Przasnik 40 00:22:49
Przasnysz
KS Przasnik 41 00:23:11
Przasnysz
46  00:23:30
KS Przasnik
Przasnysz
AsfaltLove Dziki
52 00:25:03
KS Przasnik 53  00:25:14
Przasnysz
56 00:25:42
57 00:25:56
CURTIS 58 00:26:00
KS Przasnik 61 00:26:25
Przasnysz
62 00:26:27
Klub Biegacza
Jurund
KS Przasnik
Przasnysz
64 00:27:35
66 00:27:47
67 00:27:49
CatchTime

www.catchtime.pl

kontakt@catchtime.pl

TRZY SZYBKIE MILE

MsC

18

27

38

39

42

45

CHORZELE
22.05.2022

CZAS

00:20:48

00:21:57

00:24:14

00:25:52

00:26:34

00:26:42

CROSS SPOD

WIATRAKA
ROMANY-SEBORY

26.06.2022

MSC CZAS
3 00:20:39
5 00:20:55
15 00:23:56
20 00:24:58

PRZASNYSKA

MsC

STREFA
PRZASNYSZ
04.09.2022

CZAS

WYNIK

00:20:08

00:20:10

00:20:20

00:20:39

00:20:39

00:20:48

00:20:55

00:21:26

00:21:57

00:22:01

00:22:05

00:22:28

00:22:43

00:22:45

00:22:49

00:23:11

00:23:30

00:23:56

00:24:14

00:24:58

00:25:03

00:25:14

00:25:42

00:25:52

00:25:56

00:26:00

00:26:25

00:26:27

00:26:34

00:26:42

00:27:35

00:27:47

00:27:49
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BIEGI GLOWNE

MIEJSCA
NAZWISKO
OPEN M K

929 21 Przewodowska
100 79 Trzcinski
101 80 Sachmacinski
102 81 Pielech
103 82 Sachmacinski
104 22 Wasilewska
105 23 Rykowska
106 24 Szafranska
107 83 Leszczynski
108 84 Kobyliski
109 25 Makowska
110 85 Brzezinski
111 86 Olbrys
112 26 tukasiak
113 27 UKR
114 87 Batabas

e

> ATCHTIME

IMIE

Magdalena

Patryk

Marcin

Jarostaw

Leon

Agata

Agnieszka

Joanna

Roman

Piotr

Gosia

Woijciech

Mirostaw

Monika

Viktoriia

Marek

KORONA ZIEMI PRZASNYSKIEJ 2022
WYNIKI GENERALNE

PIATKA
RADIOLEKTRONIKA ~ 'RZY SZYBKIE MILE
CHORZELE
ROSTKOWO B
MIASTO KLUB 24.04.2022 s
MSC CZAS MSC CZAS
Lipa 73 00:28:30
Czernice Borowe 74  00:28:38
Przasnysz 76  00:28:41
Przasnysz KS Przasnik 77 00:29:25
Przasnysz
Przasnysz 78 00:29:36
Przectaw 79 00:29:42
Chorzele 49 00:29:51
Rostkowo 81 00:30:50
Ostroteka so-biebie-gam
KS Przasnik
Przasnysz
Przasnysz
Parciaki Jednorozec Robi
Co Moze
Czernice Borowe 86 00:36:55
Gmina Czernic 37 00:38:10
Borowe
Gmina Czernice 38 00:38:10
Borowe
Stara Otocznia CURTIS 89 00:42:39
CatchTime

www.catchtime.pl
kontakt@catchtime.pl

CROSS SPOD

WIATRAKA
ROMANY-SEBORY

26.06.2022

MSC CZAS
40 00:31:13
44 00:33:56
43 00:33:56
45 00:37:19

PRZASNYSKA

MsC

STREFA
PRZASNYSZ
04.09.2022

CZAS

WYNIK

00:28:30

00:28:38

00:28:41

00:29:25

00:29:36

00:29:42

00:29:51

00:30:50

00:31:13

00:33:56

00:33:56

00:36:55

00:37:19

00:38:10

00:38:10

00:42:39
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